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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Moses Waweru           M2529         1/31       14:51    4:47       14:51
2     Eric Pierce            M2529         2/31       15:04    4:51       15:03
3     Chris Lundstrom        M2529         3/31       15:05    4:52       15:05
4     Kelly Mortenson        M3034         1/34       15:21    4:57       15:21
5     Scott Ellwanger        M2024         1/26       15:24    4:58       15:24
6     Matt Hooley            M2024         2/26       15:36    5:01       15:36
7     Ryan Little            M1519         1/22       15:50    5:06       15:48
8     Patrick Billig         M4044         1/34       15:55    5:08       15:55
9     Brandon Moen           M2024         3/26       16:01    5:10       16:01
10    Brad Wick              M2024         4/26       16:04    5:10       16:04
11    Michael Bialick        M2024         5/26       16:04    5:11       16:04
12    Noah Billig            M2529         4/31       16:07    5:11       16:06
13    Kenny Miller           M2529         5/31       16:14    5:14       16:13
14    Tom Burke              M1519         2/22       16:14    5:14       16:13
15    Peter Keenan           M2024         6/26       16:17    5:15       16:16
16    Chris Lundberg         M2024         7/26       16:17    5:15       16:17
17    Derek Phillips         M3034         2/34       16:20    5:16       16:20
18    Mike Henderson         M2529         6/31       16:23    5:17       16:22
19    Michael Stoick         M2529         7/31       16:26    5:18       16:26
20    Pete Gilman            M3034         3/34       16:34    5:20       16:34
21    Phil Richert           M1519         3/22       16:35    5:21       16:34
22    Matthew Reinders       M3539         1/27       16:37    5:21       16:36
23    Brady Anderson         M2529         8/31       16:39    5:22       16:38
24    Richard Wilson         M2024         8/26       16:40    5:22       16:39
25    Douglas Cowles         M3034         4/34       16:41    5:22       16:39
26    Daniel Church          M2024         9/26       16:43    5:23       16:41
27    Philip Schrader        M2024        10/26       16:46    5:24       16:46
28    Mark Rapacz            M2024        11/26       16:47    5:24       16:47
29    Todd Sperling          M4549         1/36       16:47    5:25       16:47
30    Jon Koch               M3034         5/34       16:50    5:25       16:49
31    Christopher Celilhowsk M4044         2/34       16:52    5:26       16:52
32    Jay Nelson             M3539         2/27       16:53    5:26       16:52
33    Paul Giannobile        M4549         2/36       16:56    5:27       16:54
34    Michael Benchina       M2024        12/26       17:00    5:29       16:59
35    Pat Cosgrove           M3034         6/34       17:03    5:30       17:01
36    Ryan Rapacz            M2529         9/31       17:09    5:31       17:07
37    Nathan Senner          M2024        13/26       17:13    5:33       17:12
38    Nick Bock              M1519         4/22       17:14    5:33       17:14
39    Doug Keller            M4549         3/36       17:15    5:33       17:13
40    Todd Sheldon           M4044         3/34       17:15    5:34       17:14
41    Darrin Johnson         M3539         3/27       17:17    5:34       17:16
42    Justin Pavlish         M2529        10/31       17:18    5:35       17:18
43    Brian Moen             M3539         4/27       17:19    5:35       17:19
44    Patrick Acciani        M4044         4/34       17:21    5:35       17:16
45    Chris Wilson           M1519         5/22       17:21    5:36       17:20
46    Allan Bohlke           M4044         5/34       17:30    5:38       17:27
47    Dennis Wallach         M4549         4/36       17:32    5:39       17:31
48    Ben Siebert            M1519         6/22       17:35    5:40       17:33
49    Matt Maslioli          M2024        14/26       17:36    5:40       17:34
50    Kraig Lungstrom        M4549         5/36       17:36    5:40       17:33
51    Bonnie Sons            F4044         1/30       17:40    5:42       17:39
52    Jared Cregg            M1519         7/22       17:41    5:42       17:38
53    Kirt Goetzke           M4044         6/34       17:41    5:42       17:38
54    Kenny Nash Iv          M2024        15/26       17:44    5:43       17:42
55    Joe Ailts              M2529        11/31       17:45    5:43       17:45
56    Bria Wetsch            F1519         1/17       17:47    5:44       17:46
57    Kurt Decker            M3034         7/34       17:57    5:47       17:56
58    Janet Robertz          F4549         1/14       18:03    5:49       18:01
59    David Tappe            M4549         6/36       18:05    5:50       18:03
60    Todd Vandervort        M4044         7/34       18:07    5:50       18:06
61    Jolly Burke            F1519         2/17       18:08    5:50       18:06
62    Keith Pilgrim          M3539         5/27       18:11    5:51       18:09
63    Dan Morse              M5054         1/30       18:11    5:52       18:09
64    Jared Weiskopf         M3034         8/34       18:19    5:54       18:14
65    Evan Patterson         M1519         8/22       18:20    5:54       18:18
66    Ken Hammer             M5054         2/30       18:20    5:55       18:16
67    Billy Mennell          M1519         9/22       18:24    5:56       18:24
68    Micah Grafenstein-Kinz M3034         9/34       18:25    5:56       18:23
69    Michael Seaman         M5054         3/30       18:26    5:56       18:26
70    Andrew Carlson         M1519        10/22       18:28    5:57       18:28
71    Joseph Sperling        M4044         8/34       18:32    5:58       18:28
72    Bree Ray               F2529         1/40       18:33    5:59       18:31
73    Rob Whetham            M5054         4/30       18:33    5:59       18:31
74    Jessica Young          F3539         1/22       18:36    6:00       18:34
75    Mike Severson          M3539         6/27       18:40    6:01       18:37
76    Renae Brown            F3034         1/28       18:44    6:02       18:43
77    Kimberly Anderson      F4044         2/30       18:45    6:02       18:42
78    Rich Ryan              M3539         7/27       18:53    6:05       18:46
79    Chuck Anderson         M5559         1/24       18:57    6:06       18:54
80    Brad Klein             M4044         9/34       18:59    6:07       18:57
81    Erin Ward              F3034         2/28       18:59    6:07       18:55
82    Mark Leduc             M5054         5/30       19:01    6:07       18:58
83    Kate Davis             F3539         2/22       19:04    6:09       18:59
84    William Sikorski       M3539         8/27       19:06    6:09       19:03
85    Collin Anderson        M1519        11/22       19:10    6:10       19:10
86    Patrick Richard        M4549         7/36       19:10    6:10       19:07
87    Mike Fahey             M5054         6/30       19:11    6:11       19:09
88    Erick Hughes           M1519        12/22       19:18    6:13       19:15
89    Scott Purrington       M4044        10/34       19:19    6:13       19:14
90    Dawn Substad           F2529         2/40       19:21    6:14       19:17
91    Sharon Stubler         F4044         3/30       19:22    6:14       19:20
92    Patrick Eastman        M4044        11/34       19:23    6:15       19:19
93    Shelly Larson          F3539         3/22       19:28    6:16       19:23
94    Barb Mcguire           F4044         4/30       19:29    6:17       19:26
95    Michael Bjornberg      M5054         7/30       19:36    6:19       19:33
96    George Fulp            M4044        12/34       19:37    6:19       19:35
97    Rick Strand            M5054         8/30       19:43    6:21       19:40
98    Laura Hughes           F14 U          1/7       19:44    6:22       19:43
99    Ward Lenius            M4549         8/36       19:46    6:22       19:42
100   Heather Giesen         F3034         3/28       19:50    6:23       19:46
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101   Sonya Anderson         F3539         4/22       19:50    6:23       19:47
102   Paul Mullen            M4549         9/36       19:54    6:25       19:52
103   Robert Weber           M5054         9/30       19:56    6:25       19:47
104   Melissa Gacek          F2529         3/40       19:58    6:26       19:54
105   Joelle Nelson          F3539         5/22       20:01    6:27       19:56
106   Rochelle Wirth         F4044         5/30       20:02    6:27       19:59
107   Laurie Hanscom         F4044         6/30       20:03    6:28       19:58
108   Jack Ankrum            M5054        10/30       20:03    6:28       20:00
109   John Naslund           M5559         2/24       20:04    6:28       20:01
110   Kevin Franck           M3539         9/27       20:05    6:28       19:57
111   Michael Januszewski    M4549        10/36       20:05    6:28       19:55
112   Paula Hoffert          F2024         1/20       20:06    6:29       20:00
113   Sarah Hesser           F2024         2/20       20:07    6:29       20:01
114   Terry Hakkola          M5559         3/24       20:08    6:29       20:04
115   Janet Rosen            F5054         1/15       20:08    6:29       20:08
116   Jim Graupner           M6064          1/9       20:09    6:30       20:06
117   Joey Sperling          M1519        13/22       20:11    6:30       20:11
118   Paul Pentel            M5559         4/24       20:13    6:31       20:10
119   Nicole Cueno           F2529         4/40       20:14    6:31       20:07
120   Danny Ripka            M4549        11/36       20:16    6:32       20:12
121   Yarrow Pasche          F2529         5/40       20:17    6:32       20:13
122   Bethany Peirson        F1519         3/17       20:18    6:32       20:12
123   Edward Kaiser          M2024        16/26       20:18    6:32       20:07
124   Kate Reins             F1519         4/17       20:26    6:35       20:25
125   Norm Purrington        M6064          2/9       20:27    6:35       20:23
126   Julia Nordvold         F2529         6/40       20:27    6:35       20:22
127   Michael Karlen         M3539        10/27       20:33    6:37       20:24
128   Tarra Makinen          F2529         7/40       20:43    6:40       20:38
129   Michael Marger         M3034        10/34       20:43    6:41       20:41
130   Mercy Wester           F2024         3/20       20:46    6:41       20:41
131   Peter Galatowitsch     M4044        13/34       20:50    6:43       20:31
132   Wally Trevis           M5054        11/30       20:51    6:43       20:44
133   Jim Day                M6064          3/9       20:52    6:43       20:46
134   Jessica Deutsch        F2024         4/20       20:52    6:43       20:46
135   Soren Bijnagte         M3034        11/34       20:55    6:44       20:45
136   Rich Yankton           M3034        12/34       20:56    6:44       20:42
137   Michelle Dzik          F3539         6/22       20:56    6:45       20:49
138   Kyle Peterson          M14 U         1/16       20:56    6:45       20:48
139   Ben Getchell           M1519        14/22       20:57    6:45       20:51
140   Geoffrey Wilson        M5054        12/30       21:00    6:46       20:56
141   Philip Imholte         M2529        12/31       21:01    6:46       20:51
142   Jerry Heaps            M5054        13/30       21:02    6:46       20:53
143   Brock Eastlund         M14 U         2/16       21:05    6:47       21:00
144   Cynthia Brochman       F4044         7/30       21:06    6:48       21:01
145   Richard Beckel         M4044        14/34       21:07    6:48       21:05
146   Ismail Guler           M3034        13/34       21:07    6:48       21:01
147   John Rosengren         M4044        15/34       21:08    6:49       21:01
148   Havila Brisbois        F2024         5/20       21:11    6:49       21:07
149   Jill Anderson          F4044         8/30       21:12    6:50       21:07
150   Michael Kahlow         M4549        12/36       21:15    6:51       20:55
151   Mark Omodt             M3539        11/27       21:15    6:51       20:55
152   Tracy Hirigoyen        F2529         8/40       21:19    6:52       21:11
153   Brian Helm             M4549        13/36       21:20    6:52       21:11
154   Luke Merickel          M14 U         3/16       21:20    6:52       21:14
155   Erik Gustafson         M1519        15/22       21:21    6:53       21:15
156   David Schatz           M14 U         4/16       21:21    6:53       21:15
157   Stewart Richardson     M14 U         5/16       21:23    6:53       21:12
158   Jim Thomson            M5559         5/24       21:32    6:56       21:27
159   Matt Wilkins           M2529        13/31       21:38    6:58       21:32
160   Douglas Fairbanks      M5559         6/24       21:38    6:58       21:32
161   Brinton Bromley        M3539        12/27       21:39    6:58       21:34
162   Denny Jordan           M5054        14/30       21:43    7:00       21:38
163   Megan Kelly            F2529         9/40       21:47    7:01       21:40
164   John Schatz            M4044        16/34       21:51    7:02       21:45
165   David Hallman          M3539        13/27       21:57    7:04       21:57
166   Liz Connors            F2529        10/40       21:58    7:04       21:50
167   Laura Graen            F2529        11/40       21:58    7:04       21:53
168   Joseph Ryan            M4549        14/36       22:01    7:06       21:59
169   Caitlin Anderson       F1519         5/17       22:04    7:07       21:56
170   Joe Dammel             M1519        16/22       22:05    7:07       21:48
171   Clairre Richardson     F1519         6/17       22:05    7:07       21:54
172   Rob Strange            M3034        14/34       22:06    7:07       22:01
173   Stephen Wilson         M2024        17/26       22:07    7:07       22:03
174   James Richardson       M5559         7/24       22:11    7:09       21:59
175   Robert Marsh           M4044        17/34       22:17    7:11       22:15
176   Mike Connolly          M5054        15/30       22:20    7:12       22:10
177   Lori Ann Peterson      F3034         4/28       22:23    7:13       22:14
178   Jordan Lange           M14 U         6/16       22:26    7:14       22:13
179   Jared Mondry           M6064          4/9       22:27    7:14       22:24
180   Kobi Phillipps         M4044        18/34       22:28    7:14       22:13
181   Robert Vokes           M4549        15/36       22:32    7:15       22:25
182   John Jacobson          M5054        16/30       22:33    7:16       22:24
183   Kara Carstens          F2024         6/20       22:39    7:18       22:30
184   Lynn Holleran          F4044         9/30       22:41    7:18       22:27
185   Annie Dehmlow          F1519         7/17       22:41    7:18       22:34
186   Ahmet Shapiro-Erciyas  M1519        17/22       22:44    7:19       22:38
187   Bernard Vlosky         M4044        19/34       22:44    7:19       22:15
188   Andriette Wickstrom    F5054         2/15       22:46    7:20       22:42
189   Beth Swanson           F2024         7/20       22:47    7:20       22:34
190   Steve Tuschman         M4044        20/34       22:50    7:21       22:27
191   Nick Legendre          M2024        18/26       22:51    7:22       22:39
192   Tom Literski           M5559         8/24       22:51    7:22       22:47
193   Anthony Sussman        M2024        19/26       22:53    7:22       22:41
194   Anthony Burke          M4044        21/34       22:54    7:22       22:46
195   Shannon Kurkowski      F14 U          2/7       22:54    7:23       22:40
196   Danny Clark Jr         M4044        22/34       22:55    7:23       22:45
197   Kim Fredekte           F4044        10/30       22:55    7:23       22:53
198   James Hertzog          M4549        16/36       22:56    7:23       22:48
199   Steven Stormoen        M4549        17/36       23:07    7:27       23:01
200   Tom Waldvogel          M4044        23/34       23:11    7:28       22:58

Generated January 20, 2026 at 9:49 AM 2/6



Hennepin-Lake Classic - 2005 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Woody Kingman          M4549        18/36       23:11    7:28       23:04
202   Kelly Rogers           F4549         2/14       23:12    7:28       23:07
203   Samuel George          M3034        15/34       23:16    7:30       23:07
204   Brian Alexander        M3034        16/34       23:21    7:31       23:15
205   Will Brooks            M2529        14/31       23:21    7:31       23:03
206   Alison Traffanstedt    F2024         8/20       23:22    7:31       23:15
207   Michael Taylor Sr      M4549        19/36       23:23    7:32       23:18
208   Gary Grabko            M5054        17/30       23:24    7:32       23:17
209   Glen Desouza           M2529        15/31       23:25    7:32       23:18
210   Brad Frederiksen       M5054        18/30       23:27    7:33       23:18
211   Joseph Laue            M14 U         7/16       23:27    7:33       23:14
212   Robert Laue            M4044        24/34       23:30    7:34       23:18
213   Tina Daniels           F3034         5/28       23:31    7:35       23:26
214   Ann Haugejorde         F5054         3/15       23:35    7:36       23:30
215   Brianna Waldvogel      F1519         8/17       23:41    7:38       23:28
216   Brian Vogl             M3539        14/27       23:43    7:38       23:30
217   Sheri Davich           F4044        11/30       23:44    7:39       23:29
218   Steven Sylvander       M4549        20/36       23:48    7:40       23:37
219   Heidi Flaws            F2529        12/40       23:49    7:40       23:32
220   Brian Wean             M2024        20/26       23:53    7:42       23:37
221   Sonia Jacobsen         F4549         3/14       23:54    7:42       23:49
222   Emily Magee            F1519         9/17       23:56    7:43       23:53
223   Steve Malevich         M3539        15/27       23:58    7:43       23:48
224   Tami Enright           F3034         6/28       23:58    7:43       23:39
225   David Moore            M3539        16/27       24:01    7:44       23:50
226   Gabe Masiulis          M2024        21/26       24:01    7:44       23:54
227   Jason Calahan          M3034        17/34       24:03    7:45       23:44
228   Dave Bohn              M2529        16/31       24:04    7:45       23:54
229   Tom Flaherty           M4044        25/34       24:04    7:45       24:00
230   Ilisa Ailts            F2529        13/40       24:06    7:46       23:57
231   Amelia Manderscheid    F1519        10/17       24:07    7:46       23:57
232   Nathan Martin          M14 U         8/16       24:10    7:47       24:03
233   Jim Tillemans          M4549        21/36       24:11    7:47       23:51
234   Andrew Minten          M4044        26/34       24:11    7:47       24:01
235   Tony Lehr              M1519        18/22       24:15    7:49       24:07
236   Sherah Brisbois        F1519        11/17       24:17    7:49       24:09
237   Lorena Byerly          F4044        12/30       24:22    7:51       23:55
238   Nancy Marquette        F4549         4/14       24:23    7:51       24:15
239   Rebecca Johnson        F2529        14/40       24:25    7:52       24:09
240   Kathy Tuff             F3034         7/28       24:27    7:52       24:14
241   Michael Kohlmann       M4549        22/36       24:28    7:53       24:20
242   Dan Holovnia           M14 U         9/16       24:29    7:53       24:17
243   Ann Day                F5559         1/10       24:31    7:54       24:27
244   Maggie Hood            F5054         4/15       24:33    7:55       24:21
245   James Sheldon          M2529        17/31       24:36    7:55       24:33
246   Jeff Rohlinger         M3539        17/27       24:43    7:58       24:24
247   Ryan Foss              M3034        18/34       24:45    7:58       24:37
248   Blair Baskerville      M1519        19/22       24:45    7:58       24:45
249   David Deutsch          M4044        27/34       24:48    7:59       24:31
250   Daniel Gaustad         M2529        18/31       24:49    8:00       24:38
251   John Cretzmeyer        M5559         9/24       24:51    8:00       24:48
252   Steve Sondrall         M5054        19/30       24:51    8:00       24:41
253   John St Pierre         M5559        10/24       24:52    8:01       24:41
254   Bill Mccabe            M4044        28/34       24:55    8:02       24:35
255   Amy Holovnia           F14 U          3/7       25:00    8:03       24:48
256   Tom Kniffen            M3034        19/34       25:00    8:03       24:37
257   Anthony Robinson       M3034        20/34       25:02    8:04       24:32
258   Jeffrey Schwenn        M3034        21/34       25:04    8:05       24:49
259   Jessica Riesterer      F2024         9/20       25:07    8:05       24:55
260   Jim Flood              M5559        11/24       25:08    8:06       24:45
261   Michael Zdychnec       M4549        23/36       25:10    8:06       24:53
262   Brian Krueger          M1519        20/22       25:11    8:07       24:52
263   Holly Harris           F2529        15/40       25:15    8:08       25:01
264   Carol Cunningham       F4549         5/14       25:18    8:09       25:06
265   Gary Grove             M4044        29/34       25:20    8:10       25:06
266   Edward Vakulskas       M4549        24/36       25:21    8:10       25:09
267   Richard Hallahan       M3539        18/27       25:21    8:10       24:59
268   Luke Fernandez         M14 U        10/16       25:23    8:10       25:04
269   Emily Noble            F2529        16/40       25:24    8:11       25:15
270   Kim Karioja            F4044        13/30       25:29    8:13       25:18
271   Dennis Babcock         M5559        12/24       25:32    8:13       25:21
272   Renee Kallio           F3034         8/28       25:34    8:14       25:12
273   Harold Dyalsingh       M3539        19/27       25:37    8:15       25:15
274   Colleen Mcguire        F3034         9/28       25:37    8:15       25:27
275   Rob Hatch              M3539        20/27       25:37    8:15       25:27
276   Erica Szilagyi-Norgart F4044        14/30       25:42    8:17       25:38
277   Julia Szilagyi         F14 U          4/7       25:42    8:17       25:38
278   Jeff Johnson           M4549        25/36       25:46    8:18       25:39
279   Ray Makepeace          M5054        20/30       25:48    8:18       25:34
280   Elizabeth Gelino       F4044        15/30       25:50    8:19       25:39
281   Lowell Sandell         M2529        19/31       25:52    8:20       25:39
282   Patti Vitek            F5054         5/15       25:53    8:20       25:47
283   Stephen Ostwinkle      M4549        26/36       26:02    8:23       25:55
284   Molly Kenney           F4549         6/14       26:02    8:23       25:56
285   Mitchell Norgart       M4549        27/36       26:03    8:23       25:59
286   Nick Kuhlmann          M2529        20/31       26:07    8:25       25:55
287   Sheryl Weber-Paxton    F4549         7/14       26:11    8:26       25:55
288   Dennis Merkel          M5054        21/30       26:14    8:27       25:59
289   Sam Ryder              M2529        21/31       26:18    8:28       26:12
290   Jess Graba             F3539         7/22       26:18    8:28       25:49
291   Steve Strange          M5559        13/24       26:19    8:29       25:53
292   J Scott Woolery        M5559        14/24       26:21    8:29       26:06
293   Jeff Shadrick          M4549        28/36       26:27    8:31       26:17
294   Sara Cherne            F5559         2/10       26:27    8:31       26:14
295   Daniel Moore           M3034        22/34       26:28    8:32       26:09
296   Brian Husbands         M3539        21/27       26:30    8:32       26:18
297   Molly Waltman          F4044        16/30       26:30    8:32       26:05
298   Rebecca Palmer         F2024        10/20       26:35    8:34       26:09
299   John Hall              M2529        22/31       26:37    8:34       26:13
300   Tarek Sahir            M3034        23/34       26:38    8:35       26:29
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301   Stephanie Bagniewski   F3034        10/28       26:47    8:37       26:28
302   Lisa Lee               F3539         8/22       26:50    8:39       26:37
303   Mary Hiatt             F5559         3/10       26:52    8:39       26:43
304   Norm Fuller            M3539        22/27       26:53    8:39       26:32
305   Gene Geller            M5559        15/24       26:56    8:40       26:34
306   Natalie Anderson       F2529        17/40       27:02    8:42       26:49
307   Danita Carlson         F3539         9/22       27:04    8:43       26:48
308   Pat Brown              M6569          1/4       27:08    8:44       26:56
309   Michael Mohar          M2529        23/31       27:08    8:44       26:46
310   Laura Zins             F2024        11/20       27:11    8:45       26:52
311   Nathaniel Mitchell     M2529        24/31       27:11    8:45       26:52
312   Chad Dockter           M3539        23/27       27:12    8:46       26:43
313   Dan Smieja             M4549        29/36       27:14    8:46       26:53
314   Roxanne Laczo          F3034        11/28       27:16    8:47       27:06
315   Kathy Tuzinski         F3539        10/22       27:22    8:49       27:11
316   Dennis Johnson         M5559        16/24       27:22    8:49       27:07
317   Elise Kingman          F4044        17/30       27:23    8:49       27:16
318   Angie Bellefeuille     F2529        18/40       27:24    8:49       27:16
319   Bob Dahl               M5559        17/24       27:24    8:49       27:17
320   Darnell Reed           M1519        21/22       27:24    8:50       27:17
321   Linda Reinhardt        F5054         6/15       27:32    8:52       27:22
322   Mark Snell             M4044        30/34       27:36    8:53       27:28
323   Chris Freed            M3034        24/34       27:39    8:54       27:09
324   Amy Freed              F3539        11/22       27:40    8:54       27:09
325   Amber Baylor           F2529        19/40       27:46    8:56       27:22
326   Barbara Smith          F4044        18/30       27:46    8:57       27:32
327   Justi Miller           F3539        12/22       27:46    8:57       27:32
328   Jerry Stamm            M6064          5/9       27:47    8:57       27:30
329   Jean Laue              F4044        19/30       27:48    8:57       27:35
330   Donavan Dehmlow        M5054        22/30       27:48    8:57       27:41
331   Jenn Rosendahl         F3034        12/28       27:53    8:59       27:36
332   John Bristol           M4044        31/34       27:58    9:00       27:37
333   Venkata Tirupati       M2024        22/26       27:59    9:01       27:35
334   Michael Driscoll       M2529        25/31       27:59    9:01       27:46
335   Sukru Guzey            M2529        26/31       28:01    9:01       27:36
336   Scottie Krueger        M1519        22/22       28:06    9:03       27:48
337   Andrew Vignere         M2529        27/31       28:07    9:03       27:47
338   Carla Ballecer         F1519        12/17       28:08    9:04       28:00
339   Sarah Kurdziel         F2529        20/40       28:09    9:04       27:54
340   Kirk Hoaglund          M4549        30/36       28:14    9:05       28:02
341   Robert Winger          M6064          6/9       28:20    9:08       27:58
342   Paul Mainati           M4044        32/34       28:22    9:08       28:00
343   Julie Malnati          F3034        13/28       28:22    9:08       27:59
344   Gary Smisek            M5559        18/24       28:27    9:10       28:23
345   Ray Grimmer            M4044        33/34       28:28    9:10       28:05
346   Lisa Wicklund          F3034        14/28       28:31    9:11       28:08
347   Michael Peterson       M5559        19/24       28:31    9:11       28:08
348   Christina Dalbey       F2024        12/20       28:31    9:11       28:14
349   Ann Davy               F2529        21/40       28:31    9:11       28:14
350   Erik Robb              M3034        25/34       28:34    9:12       28:20
351   Marien Bradsher        F6064          1/1       28:36    9:13       28:24
352   Dan Woods              M3034        26/34       28:39    9:13       28:19
353   Jeanine Grimmer        F4044        20/30       28:40    9:14       28:17
354   John Adams             M6569          2/4       28:44    9:15       28:27
355   Jon Skrip              M2024        23/26       28:44    9:15       28:30
356   Jake Cohen             M2024        24/26       28:46    9:16       28:32
357   Kelly Yetter           F2529        22/40       28:52    9:18       28:36
358   Anna Ashenbrenner      F3539        13/22       28:53    9:18       28:49
359   Boon Ying Choo         F2024        13/20       28:54    9:18       28:28
360   Robert Jackson         M3539        24/27       28:56    9:19       28:35
361   Timothy Bruzek         M3034        27/34       28:56    9:19       28:35
362   Elise Joyce            F14 U          5/7       29:00    9:20       28:46
363   Pradip Ganesan         M2024        25/26       29:01    9:21       28:35
364   Ronald Pohlen          M4549        31/36       29:02    9:21       28:49
365   Lori Parsons           F3034        15/28       29:15    9:25       29:09
366   Shawn Smith            M3539        25/27       29:15    9:25       29:09
367   Laura Lange            F4044        21/30       29:17    9:26       29:04
368   Robin Lally            F4044        22/30       29:21    9:27       29:08
369   Hilary Van De Streek   F2529        23/40       29:22    9:27       29:03
370   Paul Schulz            M4549        32/36       29:24    9:28       29:07
371   Linnea Brunclik        F3034        16/28       29:33    9:31       29:12
372   Kara Jeter             F3034        17/28       29:33    9:31       29:12
373   Ariel Abell            F2529        24/40       29:33    9:31       29:15
374   Claire Legendre        F2529        25/40       29:33    9:31       29:15
375   Joanne Kleist          F4549         8/14       29:40    9:33       29:26
376   Karina Liuzzi          F2529        26/40       29:42    9:34       29:20
377   Michelle Currier       F2529        27/40       29:45    9:35       29:26
378   Talia Pierce           F3539        14/22       29:54    9:38       29:34
379   Saebra Halliday        F3034        18/28       29:55    9:38       29:34
380   Thomas Chirhart        M3034        28/34       29:58    9:39       29:33
381   Patti Schiffler        F5054         7/15       30:03    9:41       29:46
382   Lisa Amos              F3034        19/28       30:06    9:42       29:46
383   Heather Hinnenkamp     F2529        28/40       30:06    9:42       29:50
384   David Thole            M5054        23/30       30:11    9:43       30:00
385   Laura Hammer           F2024        14/20       30:24    9:47       30:09
386   Maria Krisch           F1519        13/17       30:24    9:47       30:09
387   Jordan Milan           F2529        29/40       30:26    9:48       29:59
388   Camron Vollbrecht      M3034        29/34       30:26    9:48       29:59
389   Darla Calhoun          F5054         8/15       30:37    9:51       30:12
390   Ronald Resnik          M5054        24/30       30:38    9:52       30:16
391   Colin Dailey           M3539        26/27       30:40    9:52       30:21
392   Dave Calhoun           M5054        25/30       30:48    9:55       30:23
393   Alena Frost            F2529        30/40       30:51    9:56       30:27
394   Timothy Baylor         M5054        26/30       30:51    9:56       30:26
395   John Peterson          M4549        33/36       30:52    9:57       30:27
396   Art Samion             M3034        30/34       30:55    9:57       30:45
397   Jill Mahal-Lichty      F4044        23/30       31:00    9:59       30:34
398   Bridget Skaare         F3539        15/22       31:02   10:00       30:53
399   Cathy Skrip            F5559         4/10       31:10   10:02       30:55
400   Jeffrey Makepeace      M2024        26/26       31:14   10:03       30:59
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401   Sara Julius            F2024        15/20       31:19   10:05       31:19
402   Roxanne Makepeace      F4549         9/14       31:19   10:05       31:05
403   Molly Sussman          F3034        20/28       31:22   10:06       31:09
404   Audrey Rohlinger       F3034        21/28       31:26   10:08       31:08
405   John Concannon         M5559        20/24       31:28   10:08       31:07
406   Maria Jenson           F4044        24/30       31:28   10:08       31:10
407   Steve Kleist           M4549        34/36       31:30   10:09       31:13
408   Stef Starksky          F2024        16/20       31:32   10:09       31:18
409   Jodi Altenhofen        F4044        25/30       31:32   10:09       31:07
410   Erin Stromgren         F1519        14/17       31:35   10:10       31:08
411   Sara Hughes            F1519        15/17       31:35   10:10       31:09
412   Tyler Schulz           M14 U        11/16       31:39   10:12       31:23
413   Jane Schoen            F5559         5/10       31:46   10:14       31:25
414   Kristi Dockter         F3539        16/22       31:54   10:16       31:24
415   Donna Fleming          F4044        26/30       31:59   10:18       31:27
416   Janna Strange          F3034        22/28       31:59   10:18       31:33
417   Theresa Gienapp        F2529        31/40       32:07   10:21       31:47
418   Jerry Kozitza          M6064          7/9       32:10   10:21       31:47
419   Kerry Smisek           F3034        23/28       32:14   10:23       31:54
420   Mark Lynch             M3034        31/34       32:26   10:27       31:59
421   Ellen Cleary           F2529        32/40       32:30   10:28       31:58
422   Stephanie Thompson     F3034        24/28       32:39   10:31       32:23
423   Kim Eastlund           F4044        27/30       32:40   10:31       32:14
424   Daniel Klaesges        M5054        27/30       32:41   10:31       32:28
425   Judy Powell            F4549        10/14       32:50   10:34       32:33
426   Allan Fix              M4549        35/36       32:51   10:35       32:22
427   Achilles Sangster      M6064          8/9       32:59   10:37       32:49
428   Cheryl Moir            F5054         9/15       33:04   10:39       32:50
429   Cindy Tupy             F3034        25/28       33:06   10:40       32:33
430   Robert Green           M3034        32/34       33:06   10:40       32:33
431   Carrie Smith           F3034        26/28       33:12   10:41       32:44
432   Sarah Thorson          F2024        17/20       33:13   10:42       32:53
433   Barry Glisser          M3539        27/27       33:25   10:46       33:03
434   Alex Berger            M14 U        12/16       33:29   10:47       32:54
435   Dave Berger            M4044        34/34       33:29   10:47       32:54
436   Amanda Barnes          F2529        33/40       33:30   10:47       33:24
437   Kelly Kokaisel         F2529        34/40       33:31   10:48       33:17
438   Patrick Russell        M2529        28/31       33:35   10:49       33:09
439   Kathrine Distad        F2024        18/20       33:35   10:49       33:09
440   Jennifer Juntunen      F2529        35/40       33:36   10:49       33:20
441   Mary Thiel             F4549        11/14       33:37   10:50       33:11
442   June Simmons           F5559         6/10       33:49   10:54       33:38
443   Dave Wenthold          M2529        29/31       33:52   10:54       33:29
444   Mary Kennedy           F2024        19/20       33:56   10:56       33:25
445   Alexander Jenson       M14 U        13/16       34:09   11:00       33:39
446   Marcy Cahow            F75 U          1/1       34:12   11:01       34:03
447   Silas Bell             M5559        21/24       34:27   11:06       33:50
448   Bill Maguire           M5054        28/30       34:31   11:07       34:16
449   Theresa Hoffman        F4549        12/14       34:37   11:09       34:31
450   Tim Koltes             M3034        33/34       35:09   11:19       34:48
451   Laura Sherr            F3539        17/22       35:13   11:20       34:41
452   Bonnie Sorkin          F5054        10/15       35:24   11:24       35:04
453   Joyce Woolery          F5054        11/15       35:58   11:35       35:31
454   Robert Stewart         M6064          9/9       36:07   11:38       35:43
455   Carol Meiners          F3539        18/22       36:08   11:38       35:50
456   Beth Vilchuck          F3539        19/22       36:08   11:38       35:50
457   Qdaniel Raustadt       M75 U          1/2       36:13   11:40       35:40
458   Mark Bliven            M4549        36/36       36:25   11:44       35:58
459   Jim Waterman           M75 U          2/2       36:39   11:48       36:21
460   Laura Corwine-Frame    F4044        28/30       36:48   11:51       36:20
461   Sarah Murphy           F2529        36/40       37:16   12:00       37:08
462   Jessica Harris         F14 U          6/7       37:16   12:00       37:08
463   Erica Hoaglund         F1519        16/17       37:25   12:03       36:57
464   Anita Hoaglund         F4044        29/30       37:26   12:03       36:58
465   Dayle Declerq          M7074          1/1       37:33   12:06       37:16
466   Richa Pande            F3034        27/28       37:34   12:06       37:04
467   Ellen Hegge            F3539        20/22       38:13   12:19       37:44
468   Mary Lou Alsentzer     F5559         7/10       38:59   12:33       38:48
469   Pam Flood              F5559         8/10       39:09   12:37       38:46
470   Edward Bolden          M5559        22/24       39:11   12:37       38:47
471   Kevin Garaghty         M5054        29/30       40:17   12:58       39:47
472   Sy Gross               M6569          3/4       40:40   13:06       40:12
473   Daniel Smith           M3034        34/34       40:47   13:08       40:18
474   Bo Lu                  M2529        30/31       40:55   13:10       40:27
475   Liping Lau             F2024        20/20       40:55   13:10       40:28
476   Jennifer Schroeder     F14 U          7/7       41:05   13:14       40:36
477   Dinah Myers-Schroeder  F3539        21/22       41:05   13:14       40:37
478   Sarah Kleist           F1519        17/17       41:25   13:20       41:11
479   Cynthia Kleist         F4549        13/14       41:25   13:20       41:11
480   Nicholas Thyr          M14 U        14/16       43:23   13:58       43:05
481   Sara Donovan           F5054        12/15       45:21   14:36       44:57
482   John Earrish           M5559        23/24       45:21   14:36       44:56
483   Kathy Garman           F5054        13/15       45:51   14:46       45:24
484   Carol Shimek           F5054        14/15       45:51   14:46       45:24
485   Alisha Baines          F2529        37/40       47:10   15:11       46:41
486   Barry Baines           M5054        30/30       47:10   15:11       46:42
487   Ann Irvine             F5054        15/15       47:31   15:18       46:36
488   Stephanie Patterson    F4044        30/30       47:32   15:18       46:43
489   Juan Janius            M14 U        15/16       48:36   15:39       48:18
490   Elizabeth Jackson      F2529        38/40       48:37   15:39       48:19
491   Earl Cohen             M5559        24/24       49:08   15:49       48:41
492   Melissa Cohen-Powless  F2529        39/40       49:23   15:54       48:54
493   Phyllis Cohen          F5559         9/10       49:23   15:54       48:55
494   Kathleen Spitznagle    F2529        40/40       49:35   15:58       49:10
495   Dirk Spitznagle        M2529        31/31       49:36   15:58       49:10
496   Julie Crozier          F5559        10/10       49:36   15:58       49:08
497   Sandra Sletten         F3539        22/22       49:56   16:05       49:35
498   Laura Mortenson        F3034        28/28       49:56   16:05       49:34
499   Richard Sletten        M6569          4/4       50:12   16:10       49:50
500   Patrick Curoe          M14 U        16/16       52:33   16:55       52:03

Generated January 20, 2026 at 9:49 AM 5/6



Hennepin-Lake Classic - 2005 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Susan Langlee          F4549        14/14       52:33   16:55       52:03
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